Ovation E-910FC DMX Chart

DMX Values

Function

15Ch Channel

Value

Percent/Setting

Dimmer

00065255

0-100%

Dimmer Fine

0006255

0-100%

Red

0006255

0-100%

Red Fine

00065255

0-100%

Green

0006255

0-100%

Green Fine

0005255

0-100%

Blue

0005255

0-100%

Blue Fine

0005255

0-100%

Amber

0005255

0-100%

Amber Fine

0005255

0-100%

2S|e|o(Njo|a|pr|wln -

Lime

0006255

0-100%

-
N

Lime Fine

0006255

0-100%

-
w

Strobe

0005010
0116255

No function
Strobe, slow to fast

14 Virtual Color Wheel

00065005
0066013
0146021
0226028
0296035
0366043
04465051
0526059
0606067
0686075
076083
0846091
0926099
1006107
1086115
1166121
1226130
1316138
1396146
1476154
1556162
1636170
1716178
1796186
1876194
1956202
2036210
2116218
2196226
2276234
2356242
2436250
2516255

No function

R4590 - CalColor 90 Yellow
R11 - Light Straw

R312 - Canary

RO3 - Dark Bastard Amber
R18 - Flame

R20 - Medium Amber
R21 - Golden Amber
R26 - Light Red

R27 - Medium Red
R33 - No Color Pink
R337 - True Pink

R38 - Light Rose

R41 - Salmon

R42 - Deep Salmon
R44 - Middle Rose
R349 - Fisher Fuchsia
R54 - Special Lavender
R64 - Light Steel Blue
R364 - Blue Bell

R65 - Daylight Blue
R80 - Primary Blue
R81 - Urban Blue

R82 - Surprise Blue
R382 - Congo Blue
R83 - Medium Blue
R383 - Sapphire Blue
R90 - Dark Yellow Green
R91 - Primary Green
R92 - Turquoise

R93 - Blue Green

R393 - Emerald Green
No function

www.chauvetprofessional.com



Ovation E-910FC DMX Chart EHI:

[—
—
()

DMX Values (Cont.)

15Ch Channel Function Value Percent/Setting

(Cont_) 0005005 No function
0065025|2800K
0265050|3200K
05165075|3500K
0765100|4000K
15 Color Temperature [10165125|4500K
1265150|5000K
15168175|5600K
1766200|6000K
2016225(6500K
2266O255|No function

13Ch Channel Function Value Percent/Setting

1 Dimmer 0005255(0-100%

2 Dimmer Fine 00065255(0-100%

3 Red 00065255(0-100%

4 Red Fine 00065255(0-100%

5 Green 00065255|0-100%

6 Green Fine 00065255|0-100%

7 Blue 0005255|0-100%

8 Blue Fine 0005255|0-100%

9 Amber 0005255|0-100%

10 Amber Fine 00065255(0-100%

1 Lime 00065255(0-100%

12 Lime Fine 00065255(0-100%

13 Strobe 8228(2%2 gtorgggf:tsl(ljor:/v to fast

12Ch Channel Function Value Percent/Setting

1 Dimmer 0005255(0-100%

2 Red 00065255(0-100%

3 Green 00065255(0-100%

4 Blue 0005255(0-100%

5 Amber 0005255|0-100%

6 Lime 0005255|0-100%

7 Strobe 0006010|No function

01165255(Strobe, slow to fast
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Ovation E-910FC DMX Chart

A 4

PROFESSIONAL

DMX Values (Cont.)
12Ch Channel

Function

Value

Percent/Setting

(Cont.)

Virtual Color Wheel

00065005
0066013
0146021
0226028
0296035
0366043
0446051
0526059
0606067
0686075
0766083
0846091
0926099
1006107
1086115
1166121
1226130
1315138
1396146
1476154
15568162
1636170
1716178
1796186
1876194
1956202
2036210
2116218
2196226
22706234
23506242
2436250
2518255

No function

R4590 - CalColor 90 Yellow
R11 - Light Straw

R312 - Canary

RO3 - Dark Bastard Amber
R18 - Flame

R20 - Medium Amber
R21 - Golden Amber
R26 - Light Red

R27 - Medium Red
R33 - No Color Pink
R337 - True Pink

R38 - Light Rose

R41 - Salmon

R42 - Deep Salmon
R44 - Middle Rose
R349 - Fisher Fuchsia
R54 - Special Lavender
R64 - Light Steel Blue
R364 - Blue Bell

R65 - Daylight Blue
R80 - Primary Blue
R81 - Urban Blue

R82 - Surprise Blue
R382 - Congo Blue
R83 - Medium Blue
R383 - Sapphire Blue
R90 - Dark Yellow Green
R91 - Primary Green
R92 - Turquoise

R93 - Blue Green

R393 - Emerald Green
No function

Color Temperature

00065005
0066025
0266050
0516075
0766100
1016125
12665150
1518175
1765200
2016225
22606255

No function
2800K
3200K
3500K
4000K
4500K
5000K
5600K
6000K
6500K
No function
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DMX Values (Cont.)

12Ch Channel Function Value Percent/Setting
(Cont_) 0005010|No function
01165060|Auto 1
0616110|Auto 2
10 Auto Programs 1116160/ Auto 3
1615210|Auto 4
2116255(Auto 5
11 Auto Speed 00065255(Slow to fast
00065051 |Preset dimmer speed from display menu
0526101 |Dimmer speed mode off
12 Dimmer Speed 1026152 |Dimmer speed mode 1 (fastest)
1536203 |Dimmer speed mode 2
2046255 |Dimmer speed mode 3 (slowest)
10Ch Channel Function Value Percent/Setting
1 Dimmer 0005255|0-100%
2 Dimmer Fine 00065255|0-100%
3 Red 00065255|0-100%
4 Green 00065255|0-100%
5 Blue 00065255|0-100%
6 Amber 00065255(0-100%
7 Lime 0005255(0-100%
00065010(No function
8 Strobe 01165255|Strobe, slow to fast

www.chauvetprofessional.com



Ovation E-910FC DMX Chart gkuFESSIONAlll;

DMX Values (Cont.)

10Ch Channel Function Value Percent/Setting

(Cont_) 00065005|No function
0066A5013|{R4590 - CalColor 90 Yellow
0146021|R11 - Light Straw
0226028({R312 - Canary
0296035|R03 - Dark Bastard Amber
036043|R18 - Flame
0446051(R20 - Medium Amber
052A059(R21 - Golden Amber
06065067|R26 - Light Red
0686075|R27 - Medium Red
076A083|R33 - No Color Pink
08406A091|R337 - True Pink
0926099 (R38 - Light Rose
10065107|R41 - Salmon
10806115|R42 - Deep Salmon
116A121|{R44 - Middle Rose

9 Virtual Color Wheel|12265130|R349 - Fisher Fuchsia
13165138|R54 - Special Lavender
1396146 |R64 - Light Steel Blue
1476A5154|R364 - Blue Bell
1556162 |R65 - Daylight Blue
1636A170|R80 - Primary Blue
17165178|R81 - Urban Blue
1796186|R82 - Surprise Blue
1876194 |R382 - Congo Blue
1956202 |R83 - Medium Blue
20365210|R383 - Sapphire Blue
2116A218|R90 - Dark Yellow Green
2196226|R91 - Primary Green
22706234|R92 - Turquoise
23560242|R93 - Blue Green
2436A250|R393 - Emerald Green
2516255 (|No function

0006A005|No function
00665025({2800K
026050({3200K
05165075(3500K
0766A100{4000K
10 Color Temperature [10165125|4500K
12665150|5000K
15165175|5600K
1766200|6000K
20165225|6500K
226A255(No function
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A 4
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DMX Values (Cont.)

7Ch Channel Function Value Percent/Setting
1 Dimmer 0005255|0-100%
2 Red 0005255|0-100%
3 Green 0005255|0-100%
4 Blue 0005255|0-100%
5 Amber 0005255|0-100%
6 Lime 0005255|0-100%
7 Strobe 822825 gtorggg,msl(ljor:N to fast
5Ch Channel Function Value Percent/Setting
1 Red 0005255|0-100%
2 Green 0005255|0-100%
3 Blue 0005255|0-100%
4 Amber 0005255|0-100%
5 Lime 00065255|0-100%
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